
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Projection: ISO-E

391 02 Sezimovo Ústí

Fax: 381632550

Průmyslová 1158

ACO Industries Tábor s.r.o.

Tel.: 381474600

Drawing NO.

Index

Scale

Material Mass

Tolerance Tolerance for welding

Created by

Reviewed by

Update

Date Name

A3

418602_P120

Oleolift P Freestanding NS3/600

MONO PUMP - Total pumping head 1-5m
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